
MCFARLIN MOBILE FOOD PANTRY 

 MONTHLY DELIVERY DATES 2025-2026 

IRVING, JACKSON, MADISON, & ADAMS DELIVERIES ARE 5:30-6:30  PM IN THE SCHOOL 

PARKING LOTS 

*SATURDAY DELIVERIES ARE 10:00-11:00 AT THE MCFARLIN CHURCH PANTRY 

*SUNDAY DELIVERIES ARE 2:00-3:00 AT THE MCFARLIN CHURCH PANTRY 

 (Corner of University & Symmes) 

Applicants need to bring a photo ID and proof of residence (utility bill, mail, lease, etc.) 

IRVING  JACKSON   MADISON  ADAMS *SAT & SUN DELIVERIES 

            

Delivery 1 

Tues. Sep. 2 Tues. Sep. 9    Thur. Sep. 18  Tues. Sep. 23  Sat. 9/13  Adams/Madison 

           Sat. 9/27  Irving/Jackson 

Delivery 2 

Tues. Oct. 7 Tues. Oct. 14    Thur. Oct. 23  Tues. Oct. 28  Sat. 10/11 Adams/Madison 

           Sun. 10/26 Irivng/Jackson 

Delivery  

Tues. Nov. 4 Tues. Nov. 11    Thur. Nov 20  Tues. Nov. 25  Sat. 11/8 Adams/Madison 

           Sun. 11/23 Irving/Jackson 

Delivery 4 

Tues. Dec. 2  Tues. Dec. 9    Thur. Dec. 18  Tues. Dec. 23  Sat. 12/6 Adams/Madison 

           Sat. 12/20 Irving/Jackson  

Delivery 5 

Tues. Jan. 6  Tues. Jan. 13    Thur. Jan. 22  Tues. Jan. 27  Sat. 1/3 Adams/Madison 

           Sat. 1/24 Irving/Jackson 

Delivery 6 

Tues. Feb. 3  Tues. Feb. 10    Thur. Feb. 19  Tues. Feb. 24  Sat. 2/7 Adams/Madison 

           Sat. 2/21 Irving/Jackson 

Delivery 7 

Tues. Mar. 3  Tues. Mar. 10    Thur. Mar. 19 Tues. Mar. 24  Sat. 3/7 Adams/Madison 

           Sat. 3/21 Irving/Jackson 

Delivery 8 

Tues. Apr. 7   Tues. Apr. 14    Thur. Apr. 23  Tues. Apr. 28  Sat. 4/4 Adams/Madison 

           Sat. 4/25 Irivng/Jackson 

Delivery 9 

Tues. May 5   Tues. May 12    Tues. May 19  Tues. May 26  Sat. 5/9 Adams/Madison 

           Sat. 5/23 Irivng/Jackson 
SUMMER SATURDAY DELIVERIES 2026- ALL SCHOOLS from 10-11:30 AM 

June 6 June 20  July 11  July 25  August 8 August 22  


